
SNG International School 
Pre-Primary Exam Timetable (Cycle 6 )

 For Academic Year 2023-24
Date Day Nursery Jr. KG Sr. KG

26/02/2024 Monday P.E 
P.E &
 Computer

P.E &
 Computer

27/02/2024 Tuesday Dance
Dance &
English (Oral)

Dance &
English (Oral)

28/02/2024 Wednesday English (Oral)
Music &
Art & Craft

Music &
Art & Craft

29/02/2024 Thursday
Music &
Art & Craft Hindi (Oral) Hindi (Oral)

01/03/2024 Friday Hindi (Oral)
General 
Awareness (Oral) General Awareness (Oral)

02/03/2024 Saturday

General 
Awareness 
(Oral) Mathematics (Oral) Mathematics (Oral)

03/03/2024 Sunday Holiday 

04/03/2024 Monday
Mathematics 
(Oral) English (Written) English (Written)

05/03/2024 Tuesday English (Written) Hindi (Written) Hindi (Written)

06/03/2024 Wednesday
Mathematics 
(Written)

Mathematics 
(Written) Mathematics (Written)

07/03/2024 Thursday

General 
Awareness 
(Written)

General 
Awareness 
(Written) General Awareness (Written)

Note:- Timings during Written Assessment i.e. from 4th March to 7th March, 2024 will be as follows:-
Morning Batch:- 8:00 am - 10:00 am
Afternoon Batch:- 11:00 am to 1:00 pm


